Maine Revenue Services
Taxable Sales by Sector
In Thousands of Dollars

Building Supply
Food Store

General Merchandise
Other Retail
Auto/Transportation
Restaurant

Lodging

Consumer Sales
Business Operating
Total

Utilities

Total plus Utilities

February'20

$170,297.5
$177,703.5
$243,569.7
$266,801.2
$377,944.8
$190,765.0
$45,766.6
$1,472,848.4
$192,367.8
$1,665,216.2
$106,801.5
$1,772,017.7

% Ch.

13.4%
6.5%
5.6%

38.6%

10.7%
8.8%

20.6%

13.7%

-5.1%

11.2%

-12.8%
9.4%

February'19

$150,209.6
$166,904.7
$230,587.4
$192,491.7
$341,345.7
$175,318.9

$37,961.3

$1,294,819.2

$202,703.0

$1,497,522.3

$122,493.5

$1,620,015.8

% Ch.

-1.1%
3.2%
2.1%
9.3%
1.1%
4.4%

17.5%
3.3%
24.9%
5.8%

-1.3%

5.2%

February'18

$151,824.9
$161,777.0
$225,836.6
$176,129.1
$337,615.5
$167,936.6

$32,306.3

$1,253,426.0

$162,303.7

$1,415,729.7

$124,108.5

$1,539,838.2

Taxable sales for return processed by the 12th day of the second month following the end of the reporting period.
For example, February 2019 sales are the sales processed through April 12th 2019.

Average

Last 3 Mos.
Vs. Last Yr.

% Change
5.1%
5.3%
4.1%

38.9%
7.9%
5.6%

14.8%

11.6%
2.9%

10.5%

Moving Total
Last 12 Mos.
Vs. Prior
% Change
2.6%
4.3%
4.6%
22.4%
6.4%
5.3%
10.4%
7.7%
5.4%
7.4%

YTD Growth
CY'20 vs. 19
Thru February
% Change

11.0%

6.0%

5.9%

40.5%

10.8%

9.8%

20.6%

13.9%

1.0%

12.2%



