Maine Revenue Services Taxable Sales by Sector In Thousands of Dollars

	February'20	% Ch.	February'19	% Ch.	February'18	Average Last 3 Mos. Vs. Last Yr. % Change	Moving Total Last 12 Mos. Vs. Prior % Change	YTD Growth CY'20 vs. '19 Thru February % Change
Building Supply	\$170,297.5	13.4%	\$150,209.6	-1.1%	\$151,824.9	5.1%	2.6%	11.0%
Food Store	\$177,703.5	6.5%	\$166,904.7	3.2%	\$161,777.0	5.3%	4.3%	6.0%
General Merchandise	\$243,569.7	5.6%	\$230,587.4	2.1%	\$225,836.6	4.1%	4.6%	5.9%
Other Retail	\$266,801.2	38.6%	\$192,491.7	9.3%	\$176,129.1	38.9%	22.4%	40.5%
Auto/Transportation	\$377,944.8	10.7%	\$341,345.7	1.1%	\$337,615.5	7.9%	6.4%	10.8%
Restaurant	\$190,765.0	8.8%	\$175,318.9	4.4%	\$167,936.6	5.6%	5.3%	9.8%
Lodging	\$45,766.6	20.6%	\$37,961.3	17.5%	\$32,306.3	14.8%	10.4%	20.6%
Consumer Sales	\$1,472,848.4	13.7%	\$1,294,819.2	3.3%	\$1,253,426.0	11.6%	7.7%	13.9%
Business Operating	\$192,367.8	-5.1%	\$202,703.0	24.9%	\$162,303.7	2.9%	5.4%	1.0%
Total	\$1,665,216.2	11.2%	\$1,497,522.3	5.8%	\$1,415,729.7	10.5%	7.4%	12.2%
Utilities	\$106,801.5	-12.8%	\$122,493.5	-1.3%	\$124,108.5			
Total plus Utilities	\$1,772,017.7	9.4%	\$1,620,015.8	5.2%	\$1,539,838.2			

Taxable sales for return processed by the 12th day of the second month following the end of the reporting period. For example, February 2019 sales are the sales processed through April 12th 2019.